
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions

Cornelius-White, Cecily Behavioral Sciences ccornelius-white@drury.edu 10:20-10:50am, 12:30-2pm 1-1:30pm 10:20-10:50am, 12:30-2pm 11:30-1:30pm 10:20-10:50am, 12:30-2pm

Office hours may also be scheduled as 

needed, by appointment!

Derossett, David Behavioral Sciences dderosse@drury.edu 10-11am, 3-4:00pm 3-4:00 10-11/3-4:00 3-4:00 9-11

Eastman, Valerie Behavioral Sciences veastman@drury.edu 1:30-3:30 pm 1:30-3:30 1:30-3:30 1:30-3:30 1:30-3:30

Freeman, Ashley Behavioral Sciences afreeman009@drury.edu 9:00-11:30am; 2:00-2:30pm 10:00-11:00 9:00-11:30; 2:00-2:30 11:00-12:00 11:00-12:00

Gibson, Callie Behavioral Sciences cgibson003@drury.edu 11am-12pm 9-11:30, 3-4 11-12 9-10:30, 3-4 by appointment

To make an appointment, use this link: 

https://calendly.com/drgibson219

Lambert, Joshua Behavioral Sciences jlambert005@drury.edu 3:00  to 4:00 pm 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Available at additional times as needed

Long, Jennie Behavioral Sciences jlong2@drury.edu 12:00 - 1:00pm and 2:00-3:00pm 10:45am - 11:30am and 1:00pm - 2:00pm 12:00pm - 1:00pm and 2:00pm - 3:00pm 10:45am - 11:30am 12:00pm - 1:00pm and 2:00pm - 2:30pm

Luttrell, Vickie Behavioral Sciences vluttrel@drury.edu 10-11:00am and 2-3:00pm 9-9:30am and 2-3:30pm 9-11:00am 9-9:30am and 1:30-3:30pm 9-11:00am Or by appointment

McEachern  Patricia Behavioral Sciences pmceache@drury.edu 9-11 am 11:30- 9-11 11:30-1:30

Miller  Ruby Robin Behavioral Sciences rmiller@drury.edu 12 - 1pm,  3 - 5 pm none (research hours) 12 - 1; 3 - 4 p.m. 12 - 3 p.m. 12 - 1 p.m.

Silva Brown, Jennifer Behavioral Sciences jsilvabrown@drury.edu 11-12; 1-2 11-12; 1-2; 3-4 11-12 11-12; 3-4 11-12

Wy, Gabrielle Behavioral Sciences gwy003@drury.edu 10-12 3-4 10-12 3-4 10-12


